Café Quindío

Privacy Policy

CAFE QUINDIO US LLC is committed to protecting your privacy as an online shopper. We respect the privacy and confidentiality of the information provided by you.

Online Purchasing Customers' personal Credit Card information, gathered whilst in the process of conducting an online purchase, will be used only for Credit Card authorization purposes. This information will be shared with our Payment Processing Authority, only in the context of purchasing Products.

CAFE QUINDIO US LLC does not store any credit card information. All credit card processing is securely, using the financial industry's Secure Socket Layer (SSL) standards.

Personal information will not be shared, sold, exchanged, leased or given to any third party not connected to the business of supplying products from CAFE QUINDIO US LLC.

CONTACT US

For more information about our privacy practices, if you have questions, or if you would like to make a complaint, please contact us by e mail at info@cafequindiousa.com or by mail using the details provided below:

CAFE QUINDIO US LLC 1820 N Corporate Lakes Blvd Suite 303, Weston, FL 33326